
Método de Simpson 

Integración numérica 



Método de Simpson (un segmento) 
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Método de Simpson (varios segmentos) 

  21 aaxf
b

a


f(x) 

x0 

 21 hhbase 

a b 

x1 x2 x4 

1 

21 hbasehbase 

x3 

2 



             







 








3

4

3

4 432210 xfxfxfxfxfxf

n

ab

 
          43210 424

3
xfxfxfxfxf

n

ab





 21 hhbase 

f(x) 

x0 x1 x2 

1 

x3 

2 

x4 


